

---

## **ALTE MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE**

I.D.: 62413499

---

Data publicarii	27.10.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.246,97 RON - 1.246,97 RON

---

Descriere: Intrerupator 8bucx6,72 lei=53,78 lei Bec 10bucx10,08 lei=100,84 lei Silicon 3bucx13,44 lei=40,33 lei Pistol silicon 1bucx12,60 lei=12,60 lei Bit 10bucx1,68 lei=16,80 lei Filtru cafea 1bucx83,19 lei=83,19 lei Bara filetata 3bucx6,72 lei=20,17 lei Prelungitor 2bucx37,81 lei=75,63 lei Bec 10bucx1,68 lei=16,80 lei Priza 10 bucx6,72 lei=67,22 lei Stecher 3bucx6,72 lei=20,16lei Cuiet 1bucx12,60 lei=12,60 lei Bec 10bucx11,76 lei=117,64 lei Manusi lucru 5bucx12,60 lei=63,02 lei Triplu stecher 1bucx35,29 lei=35,29 lei Baterii duracel 12bucx3,36 lei=40,33 lei Prelungitor 2bucx46,21 lei=92,43 lei Cablu electric 50mx4,20 lei=210,08 lei Cablu electric 50mx3,36 lei=168,06 lei

---